R
Type Rating
[kVA]
Dimensions
WxDxH [mm]
Weight
[kg]
LYRA-1K 1 175x215x170 6,2
LYRA-2K 2 215x245x205 9,6
LYRA-3K 3 215x250x295 11,0
LYRA-5K 5 215x250x295 14,8
LYRA-7.5K 7.5 215x380x295 20,0
LYRA-10K 10 215x380x295 22,5
LYRA-15K 15 305x510x550 54,0
Type Rating
[kVA]
Dimensions
WxDxH [mm]
Weight
[kg]
POLARIS-5K 5 265x395x675 32
POLARIS-10K 10 355x455x765 44
POLARIS-15K 15 355x455x765 52
POLARIS-20K 20 375x540x1090 78
POLARIS-30K 30 375x540x1090 87
POLARIS-45K 45 460x610x1250 176
POLARIS-60K 60 460x610x1250 188
POLARIS-75K 75 560x780x1250 218
POLARIS-100K 100 560x780x1250 246
POLARIS - Three-phaseLYRA - Single-phase
A V Rutomatic oltage egulator
R
Input voltage 150V (130V) ¸ 250V